S. Millington - SEPT 2024 proposal V1.1

Days

Commencing:
Service Number:
Service Description:

Route Number

Sheffield, Interchange
Abbeydale Picture House
Woodseats, Police Station

Chancet Wood, Terminus

Layover

S. Millington - SEPT 2024 proposal V1.1

Days

Commencing:
Service Number:
Service Description:

Route Number
Notes

Chancet Wood, Terminus
Woodseats, Library

Carter Knowle Road Bottom
Sheffield, Interchange

Layover

Depot XXX
MONDAY TO SATURDAY
TBC

M76

Sheffield - Chancet Wood

M76 M76 M76

1026 1126 1226
1036 1136 1236

1042 1142 1242
1051 1151 1251
3 3 3
Depot XXX
MONDAY TO SATURDAY
TBC
M76

Chancet Wood - Sheffield

M76 M76 M76

0954 1054 1154

1003 1103 1203

1008 1108 1208

1021 1121 1221
5 5 5

M76

1326
1336
1342
1351

M76

1254
1303
1308
1321

5

M76

1354
1403
1408
1421

RUN IN



